
January Bible Readings 

 

Wed 1st Jan Romans 1:17-29 Psalm 103 

Thu 2nd Jan John 1:35-42 Psalm 18:1-30 

Fri 3rd Jan John 1:43-51 Psalm 127 

Sat 4th Jan John 2:1-12 Psalm 89:1-37 

Sun 5th Jan John 1:1-18 Psalm 147:13-21 

Mon 6th Jan Matthew 2:1-12 Psalm 72:1-15 

Tue 7th Jan 1 John 3 Psalm 99 

Wed 8th Jan 1 John 4:7-21 Psalm 46 

Thu 9th Jan 1 John 5:1-12 Psalm 148 

Fri 10th Jan 1 John 5:13-21 Psalm 149 

Sat 11th Jan 2 John Psalm 150 

Sun 12th Jan Luke 3:15-22 Psalm 29 

Mon 13th Jan 1 Corinthians 1:1-17 Psalm 2 

Tue 14th Jan I Corinthians 1:18-31 Psalm 9 

Wed 15th Jan 1 Corinthians 2 Psalm 20 

Thu 16th Jan 1 Corinthians 3 Psalm 21 

Fri 17th Jan 1 Corinthians 4 Psalm 69 

Sat 18th Jan 1 Corinthians 5 Psalm 33 

Sun 19th Jan 1 Corinthians 12:1-11 Psalm 36:5-10 

Mon 20th Jan 1 Corinthians 6:1-11 Psalm 146 

Tue 21st Jan 1 Corinthians 6:12-20 Psalm 132 

Wed 22nd Jan 1 Corinthians 7:1-24 Psalm 81 

Thu 23rd Jan 1 Corinthians 7:25-40 Psalm 76 

Fri 24th Jan 1 Corinthians 8 Psalm 27 

Sat 25th Jan Philippians 3:1-14 Psalm 66 

Sun 26th Jan 1 Corinthians 12:12-31 Psalm 19 

Mon 27th Jan 1 Corinthians 9:15-27 Psalm 108 

Tue 28th Jan 1 Corinthians 10:1-13 Psalm 36 

Wed 29th Jan 1 Corinthians 10:14-11:1 Psalm 46 

Thu 30th Jan 1 Corinthians 11:2-16 Psalm 47 

Fri 31st Jan 1 Corinthians 11:17-34 Psalm 65 


